
PROTOCOL
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL PATINAJ ARTISTIC PE ROLE INLINE

GIRLS 3 Maria- Bianca IONESCU EDU SPORT BUC 1
1 Daria Maria ENACHE EDU SPORT BUC 2
4 Ana Luiza Oprea ICE CRISTALS BUC 3
2 Maya Romaniuc CSU BRASOV 4
5 Teodora Bucur ICE MAGIC BUZAU 5

BOY 1 Anelin-George ENACHE EDU SPORT BUC 1
CUBS
GIRLS 4 Ana Maria Bogodoi CSU BRASOV 1

1 Giulia-Rebeca ORLANDEA EDU SPORT BUC 2
3  Alexia Neag MURESUL TG MURES 3
2 Ioana Alexa PACURAR EDU SPORT BUC 4

NOVICE A
GIRLS 2 Cristina Stefan CSU BRASOV 1

3 Bianca Ioana ENACHE EDU SPORT BUC 2
1 Eva CRISTEA EDU SPORT BUC 3
4 Maria-Emanuela DUMITRU-TOADER EDU SPORT BUC 4
6 Alexandra RUJENESCU EDU SPORT BUC 5
5 Andra Bucur ICE MAGIC BUZAU 6

BOY 1 Sebastian Radovan EDU SPORT BUC 1
NOVICE B
GIRLS 2 Larisa Patrascu CSU BRASOV 1

1 Ioana Teodorescu MURESUL TG MURES 2
3 Ana Cartog CSU BRASOV 3

NOVICE ADV
GIRLS 2 Iris Petrea CSU BRASOV 1

1 Teodora Luscalov MURESUL TG MURES 2
JUNIOR
GIRLS 1 ANA BARBARA GHEORGHE CSU BRASOV 1
SENIOR
GIRLS 2 Sandra Costin MURESUL TG MURES 1

1 Mihaela-Roberta RADUCU EDU SPORT BUC 2

DANS

CHICKS
GIRLS 2 Maria- Bianca IONESCU EDU SPORT BUC 1

5 Stancu Diana CSU BRASOV 2
1 Maya Romaniuc CSU BRASOV 3
3 Curariu Maria Soc Pat Brasov 4
4 Stancu Miruna CSU BRASOV 5

BUCURESTI 24-25 IULIE 2014
CHICKS Clasament



BOY 1 Anelin-George ENACHE EDU SPORT BUC 1
CUBS
GIRLS 2 Ana Maria Bogodoi CSU BRASOV 1

4  Alexia Neag MURESUL TG MURES 2
3 Giulia-Rebeca ORLANDEA EDU SPORT BUC 3
5 Ioana Alexa PACURAR EDU SPORT BUC 4
1 Lavinia Iancu CSU BRASOV 5

NOVICE A
GIRLS 4 Cristina Stefan CSU BRASOV 1

5 Maria-Emanuela DUMITRU-TOADER EDU SPORT BUC 2
3 Eva CRISTEA EDU SPORT BUC 3
2 Teodora Craciunescu ICE MAGIC BUZAU 4
1 Alexandra RUJENESCU EDU SPORT BUC 5

BOY 1 Sebastian Radovan EDU SPORT BUC 1
NOVICE B
GIRLS 3 Larisa Patrascu CSU BRASOV 1

1 Ioana Teodorescu MURESUL TG MURES 2
2 Ana Cartog CSU BRASOV 3

NOVICE ADV
GIRLS 1 Teodora Luscalov MURESUL TG MURES 1

2 Iris Petrea CSU BRASOV 2
SENIORI
GIRLS 2 Sandra Costin MURESUL TG MURES 1

1 ANA BARBARA GHEORGHE CSU BRASOV 2

CHORUS

JUNIORI 2 1. Andra Bucur ICE MAGIC BUZAU 1
GIRLS 2. Teodora Craciunescu ICE MAGIC BUZAU

3. Alexia Danciu ICE MAGIC BUZAU
4. Bianca Ghizdeanu ICE MAGIC BUZAU
5. Valeria Manascurta ICE MAGIC BUZAU
6. Eva Cristea ICE MAGIC BUZAU
7. Roberta Răducu ICE MAGIC BUZAU

1 1 Alexia Neag MURESUL TG MURES 2
2 Ioana Teodorescu MURESUL TG MURES
3 Teodora Luscalov MURESUL TG MURES
4  Sandra Costin MURESUL TG MURES
5 Grety Marton MURESUL TG MURES

ARBITRU PRINCIPAL ADRIANA ORDEANU

ARBITRU DE NOTE TUNDE GAL

ARBITRU DE NOTE MARIA SIMON


